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Verrado Residential Statistical Market Analysis - January 1, 2019

Status #
Listings

List Volume Sold
Volume

List Price Sold
Price

Sale/List
Price

Approx
SQFT

List Price
Per
Approx
SQFT

Sold Price
Per Approx
SQFT

Agent
Days on
Market

Cumulative
Days on
Market

Active 119 54,244,221 Low 
Avg 

High

223,000 
455,834 

2,750,000

1,217 
2,524 
6,810

101.44 
173.89 
403.92

4 
96 

449

4 
103 
459

UCB (Under
Contract-Backups)

7 2,428,795 Low 
Avg 

High

235,000 
346,971 
459,995

1,646 
2,649 
4,052

98.67 
134.89 
155.56

39 
163 
525

39 
207 
524

Pending 16 6,029,715 Low 
Avg 

High

237,000 
376,857 
597,950

1,541 
2,411 
3,676

106.96 
157.87 
226.00

4 
86 

565

4 
90 

565

Closed 376 134,644,671 132,019,923 Low 
Avg 

High

199,900 
358,098 

1,200,000

196,000 
351,117 

1,080,000

0.88 
0.98 
1.03

1,222 
2,551 
5,049

88.31 
143.74 
297.62

84.11 
141.11 
295.58

88 
574

96 
574

Overall 518 197,347,402 132,019,923 Low 
Avg 

High

199,900 
380,980 

2,750,000

196,000 
351,117 

1,080,000

0.88 
0.98 
1.03

1,217 
2,542 
6,810

88.31 
150.99 
403.92

84.11 
141.11 
295.58

91 
574

98 
574

Selection Criteria for Comparable Properties
Specified listings from the following search: Property type Residential; Status of 'Active', 'Closed', 'Pending','UCB (Under Contract-
Backups)'; Subdivision like Verrado*; Close of Escrow Date between '01/01/2018' and '12/31/2018'.
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